
 
 
 

REQUEST FOR ALTERNATE BUS STOP 
 
Student   _________________________________________________ 
    
School    _________________________________________________ 
 

Requested Start Date ____/____/____ 
 
Address/Requested Pick Up Point (AM) ________________________________ 
 

Contact Name ______________________ Phone # for above address (___)____________ 
 
Address/Requested Drop Off Point (PM) ___________________________________ 
 

Contact Name ______________________ Phone # for above address (___)____________  
 
Parent/Guardian Information: Name  ___________________________________ 
 

Address  ______________________________________________________ 
 

Home Phone  ______________________________________________________ 
 

Work Phone  ______________________________________________________ 
 

Cell   (____)_________________________ 
 
E-mail Address ______________________________________________________ 
 

Parent/Guardian Signature __________________________________ Date ___/___/___ 
 

******************************************************************************************** 
 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:      Description Code # ____   
         
Current AM Stop # ____   New AM Stop # ____ 
 

Current PM Stop # ____   New PM Stop # ____          # Assigned 
             
AM Route/Bus ____/____  New AM Route/Bus ____/____   ____ 
 

AM Shuttle Route/Bus ____/____ New AM Shuttle Route/Bus ____/____ ____ 
 

PM Shuttle Route/Bus ____/____ New PM Shuttle Route/Bus ____/____ ____ 
 

PM Route/Bus ____/____  New PM Route/Bus ____/____   ____ 
 

Number of Requests for Alternate Stops ____ 

 

  Transportation Department Kris Hall, Manager khall@dbqschools.org 
          1350 West Locust Street Sue Shaull, Assistant Manager sshaull@dbqschools.org       
      Dubuque, Iowa  52001-4112 Rachel Reeg-Kernall, Dispatcher rreeg@dbqschools.org  
                (563) 552-3275  Juli Roth, Administrative Assistant/Dispatcher jroth@dbqschools.org  
          FAX:  (563) 552-3274  Terry Pape, Garage Supervisor tpape@dbqschools.org  
    Dan Sabers, School Bus Safety Advisor dsabers@dbqschools.org  
 

Inclement Weather Line:  552-3035     Web Site:  www. dbqschools.org 

 
   

mailto:khall@dbqschools.org
mailto:sshaull@dbqschools.org
mailto:rreeg@dbqschools.org
mailto:jroth@dbqschools.org
mailto:tpape@dbqschools.org
mailto:dsabers@dbqschools.org

